
Product Info：

can also add shapes, regular shape as follows: five-pointed star, peach, love, 

strawberries, Christmas trees, plum, fiber, bells, Maple, snow, moon, starfish, 

heart-shaped, cherry, snowman, dragonflies.

Model No. LED Style Wattage（w） LED QTY Voltage

Model No. LED Style Wattage（w） LED QTY Voltage

Model No. LED Style Wattage（w） LED QTY Voltage

Model No. LED Style Wattage（w） LED QTY Voltage

Http:www.homeled69.com                                                                                                                            Email:homeled69@gmail.com

single/multi-
color

Wedding background layout, guesthouses, hotels, bars, parties, commercial, home,windows,  

clubs, concerts, karaoke, fashion shows, dance, stage, etc. in various places. Widely used 

in city lighting engineering, holidays and night decoration.

220

220

220

5 meters/unit

10 meters/unit

15 meters/unit

20 meters/unit

single/multi-
color

single/multi-
color

single/multi-
color

12

60/96

100/120

150

180

200/24020M

High Brightness F5

High Brightness F5

High Brightness F5

High Brightness F5

Color Package

5M

10M

15M

6

6

6

12

220

Color Package

Color Package

Color：Red、Yellow、Blue、Green、White、Warm White、Two color、Four color

Work Voltage：12/24/110/220V

IP Class：   IP66

Color Package

Product Application：

make a difference. Change function:flashing, flowing, gradient, flash, slow flash, steady and so on. By a line leds with PVC electronic wire

composition, conventional colors: red, yellow, green, blue, white, color. Special points Color: warm white, purple, pink and so on.  Voltage 

can be done: 220V/110V/24V/12V, voltage, leds color, leds are related with the price of the product. 10 m 100 lamp power about 6-7W. 

Wire color is divided into: transparent lines, white lines, green lines, black lines. You 

HongKong Malio Lighting Co.,LTD
LED Christmas Lights Series

LED string lights, also known as LED star lights. General: 10 m 100 lights, with steady and flashing. Flashing with a controller, you can 


