

## HongKong Malio Lighting Co.,LTD

## **LED Christmas Lights Series**

## **Product Info:**

LED string lights, also known as LED star lights. General: 10 m 100 lights, with steady and flashing. Flashing with a controller, you can make a difference. Change function:flashing, flowing, gradient, flash, slow flash, steady and so on. By a line leds with PVC electronic wire composition, conventional colors: red, yellow, green, blue, white, color. Special points Color: warm white, purple, pink and so on. Voltage can be done: 220V/110V/24V/12V, voltage, leds color, leds are related with the price of the product. 10 m 100 lamp power about 6-7W.

Wire color is divided into: transparent lines, white lines, green lines, black lines. You can also add shapes, regular shape as follows: five-pointed star, peach, love, strawberries, Christmas trees, plum, fiber, bells, Maple, snow, moon, starfish, heart-shaped, cherry, snowman, dragonflies.

## **Product Application:**

Wedding background layout, guesthouses, hotels, bars, parties, commercial, home, windows, clubs, concerts, karaoke, fashion shows, dance, stage, etc. in various places. Widely used in city lighting engineering, holidays and night decoration.

Color: Red Yellow Blue Green White Warm White Two color Four color

Work Voltage: 12/24/110/220V

IP Class: IP66







Model No.	LED Style	Nattage (w)	LED QTY	Voltage	Color	Package
5M	High Brightness F5	5 6	60/96	220	single/multi- color	5 meters/unit
Model No.	LED Style	Nattage (w)	LED QTY	Voltage	Color	Package
10M	High Brightness F5	5 6	100/120	220	single/multi- color	10 meters/unit
Model No.	LED Style	Nattage (w)	LED QTY	Voltage	Color	Package
15 <b>M</b>	High Brightness F5	6 5 12	150 180	220	single/multi- color	15 meters/unit
Model No.	LED Style	Nattage (w)	LED QTY	Voltage	Color	Package
20M	High Brightness F5	5 12	200/240	220	single/multi- color	20 meters/unit

Http:www.homeled69.com

Email:homeled69@gmail.com